AKAI ELECTRIC COMPANY JAPAN
TECHNOLOGY & IMAGINATION www.akaiusa.com
* Product's specifications subject to change.
V-CHIP
PARENTAL
CONTROL
CCD
CLOSED
CAPTION
20” LCD TV/DVD Player Combo CFTD2011
Versatility and performance, Engineered by AKAI
Products styled for you, performance to enrich your life. Whether your application is simple or
demanding, Akai technology will support your lifestyle.
Stunning Visual Performance
•  20” LCT TV with Side Slot In DVD Player
•  640 x 480 native resolution
•  High brightness 500 cd/m2 provides a more vivid , brilliant picture
•  500:1 contrast ratio provides an incredible picture with deeper blacks and brighter whites
•  Wide viewing angle (160˚ H, 140˚ V) makes the unit viewable from many locations
•  Built in progressive scan DVD player compatible with DVD, DVD+R, DVD+RW, DVD-R, DVD-RW, Kodak, and
   Picture CD (Jpeg)
•  Fully functional CD player for CD-DA, CD-RW, CD-R, and MP3-CD. Any CD you have purchased or downloaded
   can be played.
Contemporary design for any room
•  Elegant design fits any decor
Compatible with a wide range of multi-media components
•  Component Video, S-Video, and Composite Video inputs available
•  Digital Coaxial output for the highest quality connection to external amplifiers.
AKAI ELECTRIC COMPANY JAPAN
TECHNOLOGY & IMAGINATION www.akaiusa.com
* Product's specifications subject to change.
SPECIFICATION
LCD Panel
Screen Size: 		  20.1 inch
Aspect Ratio: 		  4:3
Resolution:			  640 (H) x 480 (V)
Contrast:			   500:1
Brightness:			  500 cd/m2
Display Color:		  16.7M
Viewing Angle
 	 Vertical:		  140˚
	 Horizontal:		 160˚
Response Time:		  14 ms
Tuning System
Tuner:			   VHF/UHF (w/Cable)
Color System:		  NTSC-M
Stereo System:		  MTS Stereo
Terminals (Rear)
VHF/UHF Antenna:		  F Connector x 1
A/V Composite Input:		  RCA x 1set
S-Video Input:		  Mini Din 4 Pin x 1
Component Video Input:	 RCA x 1set
Audio Input : 		  RCA x 2sets
Audio Out:			   RCA x 1set
Digital Audio Output:		  Coaxial x1
Earphone Output:		  Mini Stereo Jack x1
Feature
TV Scan Lines:		  480i/480p
Motion Adaptive De-interlacing:	 Yes
Sleep Timer:		  Yes (30/60/90/120 minutes)
Audio Power Output:		  5W + 5W
SRS 3D Surround:		  Yes
V-Chip:			   Full Function
Closed Caption:		  Full Function
OSD Language:		  English, French, Spanish
DVD Player
Color System: 		  NTSC
Playable Disc:		  DVD, DVD-R/RW, DVD+R/RW, CD-DA, CD-R/RW, Picture CD
			   (Jpeg), Kodak
MP3 Playback:		  Yes
Loading Type:		  Slot-in
General
Power Source:		  100-240V, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption:		  90W
Unit dimensions (W x H x D):   	 24.4” x 18.2” x 8.7”
Unit Weight:                             	  27.0 lbs
Box Dimensions (W x H x D):   	 29.0” x 21.7” x 12.0”
Gross Weight:                           	 28.5 lbs
UPC Code:                               	 827935511230
*Specifications and product features are subject to change without notice.
20” LCD TV/DVD Player Combo CFTD2011